JOURNALS

UTPJOURNALS PRESS

Ull

As the leading scholarly journals publisher in Canada for 120 years, University of Toronto Press (UTP)
Journals publishes a comprehensive and diverse list of highly regarded journals in the arts, humanities,
social sciences, and medical sciences.

Enrich and extend the online research capabilities of your faculty, students, and researchers with one
or more of our 37 journal archives available online, dating as far back as 1897 and encompassing over
4,000 journal issues.

With our archives, we provide:

UTP Journals offers all standard methods including Proxy IP,
Single Sign-On with Shibboleth and OpenAthens, Campus
Authenticated Subscriber Access (CASA); other methods are
also included, such as setting up a secure proxy to grant access
through a link on your website when users log in through your
online portal.

We simplify access management,
linking, and usage reporting

with powerful and easy-to-use
administrative tools. Support

for established and emerging
standards, such as Shibboleth,

OpenURL, and COUNTER,
enables seamless integration

Our platform has a short learning curve, advanced search with existing library systems.

functions, embedded images, video, and audio, forward
and backward reference linking, link exports, social sharing,
and the ability to set preferences and content and citation
alerts, organize and save article search results, and track
and download citation data.

Libraries retain perpetual access
to the archive once purchased.

COMPLETE YOUR LIBRARY'’S COLLECTION WITH NEWLY DIGITIZED BACKFILES
DIASPORA

The archive dates back to 1991 and consists of 57 journal issues, 463 articles and book
reviews, and over 8,400 pages in total.

The establishment of Diaspora 30 years ago was a seminal moment in marking what has
become the field of Diaspora Studies, setting out and nurturing an expanding project that
recognizes its roots in historic Jewish, Armenian, and Greek diasporas.

5

Available later this year: The Tocqueville Review archive. The archive dates back to 1980 Toequevill

and will consist of 79 journal issues. Lfl’\fg
a

The Tocqueville Review is a French-American bilingual journal devoted to the comparative rrm%[v‘ff&

study of social change, primarily in Europe and North America, but also covers major
developments in other parts of the world, in the spirit of Alexis de Tocqueville’s pioneer
investigations. A journal of social science, the Review publishes essays on current affairs,
history, and political philosophy.

ﬁ O utpjournals

blog.utpjournals.com



https://www.utpjournals.press/
https://www.utpjournals.press/loi/diaspora
https://www.utpjournals.press/loi/ttr
http://blog.utpjournals.com/
https://www.facebook.com/utpjournals
https://twitter.com/utpjournals
https://www.instagram.com/utpjournals/

Canadian Journal of Health History
Canadian Historical Review

Canadian Journal of Criminology
and Criminal Justice

Canadian Journal of Film Studies
Canadian Journal of History

The Canadian Journal of Human Sexuality
Canadian Journal of Women and the Law

Canadian Modern Language Review

Canadian Public Policy
Canadian Review of American Studies
Canadian Theatre Review

Cartographica: The International Journal

history, medicine
history, Canadian studies

criminology, law, sociology

film studies, history, media studies

cultural studies, history, Indigenous studies
human sexuality, health

law, gender studies

applied linguistics, education,
second language learning and teaching

policy, economics and social
border and cultural studies, literature, sociology
theatre, performcmce

cartography, geography, technology

for Geographic Information and Geovisualization

Diaspora: A Journal of Transnational Studies diasporas, cultural studies

Eighteenth-Century Fiction
Genocide Studies International

IJFAB: International Journal of Feminist
Approaches to Bioethics

International Journal of Canadian Studies

Journal of Canadian Studies
Journal of Comparative Family Studies
Journal of Education Human Resources

Journal of Education for Library
and Information Science

Journal of Religion and Popular Culture
Journal of Scholarly Publishing
Modern Drama

Mouseion: Journal of the
Classical Association of Canada

Physiotherapy Canada

Publications of the Champlain Society
Seminar: A Journal of Germanic Studies
The Tocqueville Review

Theatre Research in Canada

TOPIA: Canadian Journal of Cultural Studies

Toronto Journal of Theology
University of Toronto Law Journal
University of Toronto Quarterly
Urban History Review

The Yearbook of Comparative Literature

literature, cultural studies
cultural studies, human rights, politics, sociology

ethics, gender studies, health sciences

cultural studies, history, politics, sociology
cultural studies, history, politics, sociology
cultural studies, family studies, sociology

education, human resources, public policy

education, information science

cultural studies, media, religion
publishing, academia, technology
arts, cultural studies, drama, literature

philology, history, philosophy

physiotherapy, education, health

Canadian studies, cultural studies, history

cultural studies, German studies, media

sociology, history, political philosophy

Canadian studies, theatre

cultural studies, Indigenous studies, literature
philosophy, religion, theological inquiry

law, political science, philosophy, sociology, history
critical review, humanities, literature

cultural studies, history, urban design

literature, arts, film studies

For further information and to request pricing information, please contact:
Katie Gray, Library Relations Specialist: kgray@utpress.utoronto.ca.

2016-2021
1897-2021
1958-2021

1990-2021
1966-2021
2013-2021
2009-2021

1944-2021
2007-2021
1970-2021
2010-2021
1964-2021

1991-2021

2007-2021
2006-2021
2008-2021

2013-2021
1966-2021
1970-2021
2002-2021
2015--2021

2002-2021
2002-2021
1958-2021
2017-2021

2006-2021
1907-2021
1965-2021
1980-2021
1980-2021
1997-2021
1985-2021
2008-2021
1931-2021
1972-2021
2014-2021


mailto:kgray@utpress.utoronto.ca

