

ARCHIVES

As the leading scholarly journals publisher in Canada for 120 years, University of Toronto Press (UTP) Journals publishes a comprehensive and diverse list of highly regarded journals in the arts, humanities, social sciences, and medical sciences.

Enrich and extend the online research capabilities of your faculty, students, and researchers with one or more of our 37 journal archives available online, dating as far back as 1897 and encompassing over 4,000 journal issues.

With our archives, we provide:

SEAMLESS ACCESS

UTP Journals offers all standard methods including Proxy IP, Single Sign-On with Shibboleth and OpenAthens, Campus Authenticated Subscriber Access (CASA); other methods are also included, such as setting up a secure proxy to grant access through a link on your website when users log in through your online portal.

INTERACTIVE and USER FRIENDLY INTERFACE

Our platform has a short learning curve, advanced search functions, embedded images, video, and audio, forward and backward reference linking, link exports, social sharing, and the ability to set preferences and content and citation alerts, organize and save article search results, and track and download citation data.

EASY USAGE TRACKING

We simplify access management, linking, and usage reporting with powerful and easy-to-use administrative tools. Support for established and emerging standards, such as Shibboleth, OpenURL, and COUNTER. enables seamless integration with existing library systems.

PERPETUAL ACCESS

Libraries retain perpetual access to the archive once purchased.

COMPLETE YOUR LIBRARY'S COLLECTION WITH NEWLY DIGITIZED BACKFILES

NEW! Diaspora: A Journal of Transnational Studies Archive

The archive dates back to 1991 and consists of 57 journal issues, 463 articles and book reviews, and over 8,400 pages in total.

The establishment of *Diaspora* 30 years ago was a seminal moment in marking what has become the field of Diaspora Studies, setting out and nurturing an expanding project that recognizes its roots in historic Jewish, Armenian, and Greek diasporas.

Coming Soon! The Tocqueville Review Archive

Available later this year: The Tocqueville Review archive. The archive dates back to 1980 and will consist of 79 journal issues.

The Tocqueville Review is a French-American bilingual journal devoted to the comparative study of social change, primarily in Europe and North America, but also covers major developments in other parts of the world, in the spirit of Alexis de Tocqueville's pioneer investigations. A journal of social science, the Review publishes essays on current affairs, history, and political philosophy.











Journal	Subject Area	Backfile Years
Canadian Journal of Health History	history, medicine	2016-2021
Canadian Historical Review	history, Canadian studies	1897-2021
Canadian Journal of Criminology and Criminal Justice	criminology, law, sociology	1958-2021
Canadian Journal of Film Studies	film studies, history, media studies	1990-2021
Canadian Journal of History	cultural studies, history, Indigenous studies	1966-2021
The Canadian Journal of Human Sexuality	human sexuality, health	2013-2021
Canadian Journal of Women and the Law	law, gender studies	2009-2021
Canadian Modern Language Review	applied linguistics, education, second language learning and teaching	1944-2021
Canadian Public Policy	policy, economics and social	2007-2021
Canadian Review of American Studies	border and cultural studies, literature, sociology	1970-2021
Canadian Theatre Review	theatre, performance	2010-2021
Cartographica: The International Journal for Geographic Information and Geovisualiz	cartography, geography, technology ation	1964-2021
Diaspora: A Journal of Transnational Studies	diasporas, cultural studies	1991–2021
Eighteenth-Century Fiction	literature, cultural studies	2007-2021
Genocide Studies International	cultural studies, human rights, politics, sociology	2006-2021
IJFAB: International Journal of Feminist Approaches to Bioethics	ethics, gender studies, health sciences	2008-2021
International Journal of Canadian Studies	cultural studies, history, politics, sociology	2013-2021
Journal of Canadian Studies	cultural studies, history, politics, sociology	1966-2021
Journal of Comparative Family Studies	cultural studies, family studies, sociology	1970-2021
Journal of Education Human Resources	education, human resources, public policy	2002-2021
Journal of Education for Library and Information Science	education, information science	20152021
Journal of Religion and Popular Culture	cultural studies, media, religion	2002-2021
Journal of Scholarly Publishing	publishing, academia, technology	2002-2021
Modern Drama	arts, cultural studies, drama, literature	1958-2021
Mouseion: Journal of the Classical Association of Canada	philology, history, philosophy	2017-2021
Physiotherapy Canada	physiotherapy, education, health	2006-2021
Publications of the Champlain Society	Canadian studies, cultural studies, history	1907-2021
Seminar: A Journal of Germanic Studies	cultural studies, German studies, media	1965–2021
The Tocqueville Review	sociology, history, political philosophy	1980-2021
Theatre Research in Canada	Canadian studies, theatre	1980-2021
TOPIA: Canadian Journal of Cultural Studies	cultural studies, Indigenous studies, literature	1997-2021
Toronto Journal of Theology	philosophy, religion, theological inquiry	1985-2021
University of Toronto Law Journal	law, political science, philosophy, sociology, history	2008-2021
University of Toronto Quarterly	critical review, humanities, literature	1931–2021
Urban History Review	cultural studies, history, urban design	1972-2021
The Yearbook of Comparative Literature	literature, arts, film studies	2014-2021

For further information and to request pricing information, please contact: Katie Gray, Library Relations Specialist: kgray@utpress.utoronto.ca.